3-vietigs divans - Megis (I1zvelkams ar

Garums

Platums
Gulamvietas izmérs
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Korpusa materials
Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

"

velas kasti)

250

95
145x200
72/90

40

58
Izvelkams, Velas kaste
Balozu zila
Balozu zila
Vellrs
Vellrs

Metala

1059,00 €

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperem

20817-3-24100168




